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Package Directory
Package Location Concept Space ID Square Footage

1 A Pier Fast Food Chicken A-2-031F-A01 2,449

C Pier Dessert/Salty Snack C-2-100M-A01 687

E19 Coffee (Local) E-2-085C-A01 473

2 A Pier Bar A-2-038L-A01 1,426

A Pier Fast Food Pizza A-2-041C-A01 1,157

A Pier Grab and Go A-2-038P-A01 406

A Pier Quick Serve Salad A-2-037J-A01 868

A Pier Dessert/Bakes Goods A-2-041H-A01 919

3 B10 Juice Bar B-2-033C-A01 389

B43 Coffee (National/Regional) B-2-111C-A01 608

C Pier

Quick Serve Street Taco or Asian 

Fusion (Flexible) C-2-105F-A01 2,054

4 A Pier Travel Essentials with Drip Coffee A-2-038K-A01 551

D10 Flexible Retail D-SC103 334

D21 Electronics D-SC125 1,039

D31 Electronics D-NV114 668

D37 Flexible Retail D-NC113 992

5 C Pier Store-within-a-Store C-2-109E-A01 4,018

6 A Pier Salty/Savory Snack A-2-038I-A01 713

A21 Salty/Savory Snack A-2-063D-A01 561

E31 Salty/Savory Snack E-2-097-A01 579

7 A Pier Gourmet Market and Retail A-2-027F-A01 2,658

B41 Flexible Retail B-2-109D-A01 804

D11 Flexible Retail D-SC106B 1,455

D16 Flexible Retail D-SV108 501
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Package Directory
Package Location Concept Space ID Square Footage

8 B40 Fast Food Burger  (National) B-2-106D-A01 3,102

9 E36 Travel Essentials E-2-122C-A02 869

E38 Grab and Go E-2-128E-A01 463

10 C Pier Sunglasses C-2-102F-A01 627

D27 Personal Care D-NC105B 957

11 B14 All American Gourmet Hot Dog B-2-058C-A01 2,556

12 B14

Quick Serve Italian Cuisine with 

Beer and Wine B-2-055C-A01 920

13 D17 Flexible Retail D-SV107 751

14 B41 Candy B-2-105C-A01 633

15 D33 Flexible Retail D-2-NC107B 975

16 A Pier Entertainment/Gaming A-2-040J-A01 450

17 D30 Landside Sales Tax Refund Service D-2-MG104 223

18 A38 Nap Center A-2-131C-A01 921

D24 Nap Center D-NC102 2,344
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Terminal A

Package

A38 Nap Lounge 921 sf

Package 

Gourmet Market and Retail

2,658 sf

Package 

Entertainment 450 sf

Package 

Dessert/Baked Goods 919 sf 

Package 

Fast Food Pizza - 1,157 sf.

Package 

Quick Serve Salad  

868 sf

Package

Salty Snack 713 sf

Package

Travel Essentials 551 sf

Package

Grab and Go 406 sf

Package 

Fast Food Chicken 2,449 sf

Package

A21 Salty Snack – 561 sf.

Package      

Bar 1,426 sf
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Terminal B
-

Package

B40 Fast Food Burger (National) – 3,102 sf

Package

B41 Candy -633 sf

Package

B43 Coffee 

(National/Regional)– 608 

sf

Package

B41 Flexible Retail 804 sf

Package

B10 Juice Bar -389 sf

Package 

B14 Quick Serve Italian Cuisine with Beer 

and Wine 920 sf

DFW Sports

Package 

B14 All American Gourmet Hot Dog– 

2,556 sf
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Package 

Desserts/Salty Snack

687 sf

Beer Union

Package

Blended Market

4,018 sf

Terminal C Pier 

Package 

Quick Serve Street Tacos 

or Asian Fusion

2,054 sf

Package

Sunglasses

627 sf10
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Terminal D

Mezzanine Level

Terminal D Extension

Package

D10 - Flexible Retail

334 sf

Lower Level Intl. Arrivals

Package 

D16 Flexible Retail

501 sf

Package

D37 Flexible Retail

992 sf

Package

D31 Electronics

668 sf

Package

D24 Nap Lounge-2,344 sf

Package

D33 Flexible Retail

975 sf

Package 

D17 Flexible Retail 

751 sf

Package 

D27 Personal Care

957sf

Package 

D30LS Sales Tax Refund 

Service

223 sf
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Package

D11 Flexible Retail 

1,455 sf

Package

D21 Electronics 

1,039 sf
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E Satellite

Terminal E

Specialty Retail

Duty Free

Newsstand

Service

Color Legend

Deferred

Storage

Food & Beverage

Package

E36 Travel Essentials-869 sf

Package

E31 Salty Snack -579 sf

Package

E38 Grab and Go 463
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9

Package

E19 Coffee (Local)-473 sf



Terminal A and C Pier Highlights

Appendix



Terminals A and C Pier Highlights
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